
CLASIFICACION SCRATCH

VI TORNEO APADRINA UN HOYOTorneo: Día 1 de1

HERCULESCampo:

Si

Fecha: 2019-07-06

Calif.HCP : ASC: 0

Pos. Club
HCP
Exac

HCP
JuegoNombre

Ida/
Vuelta

Stabl.
Bruto

1 Federación Gall 4,6 6Bootello Barragan,Javier (14:17)31

2 HERCULES 4,7 7Mejuto Rodriguez,David (15:14)29

3 HERCULES 8,0 11Martinez Rodriguez,Agustin (12:16)28

4 MIÑO ARTABRO 2,5 4Outeiriño Lopez,Antonio (15:13)28

5 TORRE HERCULES 8,9 12Togores Sanmartin,Manuel (14:13)27

6 HERCULES 7,6 10de La Iglesia Rodriguez,Fernando (12:14)26

7 HERCULES 7,0 10Pajon Fernandez,Maria Teresa (14:12)26

8 HERCULES 8,8 12Garcia Bouzas,Juan Roberto (14:11)25

9 TORRE HERCULES 15,5 20Santos Rodriguez,Jose Javier (13:11)24

10 HERCULES 6,0 8Suarez Romar,Jose Antonio (12:12)24

11 HERCULES 4,0 6Espiñeira Garcia,Pablo (11:13)24

12 HERCULES 14,7 19Lence Redondo,Juan Hilario (13:10)23

13 TORRE HERCULES 13,0 17Cernada Meizoso,Juan Ramon (12:11)23

14 HERCULES 12,6 16de La Iglesia Lopez,Iago (11:12)23

15 HERCULES 11,4 15Quintela Garcia,Pablo (10:13)23

16 TORRE HERCULES 11,0 14Togores Sanmartin,Luis (13:10)23

17 HERCULES 8,9 12Nuñez Rodriguez,Luis (10:13)23

18 CHAN DO FENTO 8,7 12Boullosa Aboy,Jose Alfonso (11:12)23

19 HERCULES 6,6 9Lopez Lopez,Alvaro (12:10)22

20 HERCULES 15,5 20Suarez Dono,Domingo Antonio (9:12)21

21 HERCULES 15,5 19Vazquez Zubia,Rosario (10:11)21

22 HERCULES 13,8 18Lopez Saco,Felipe (10:11)21

23 HERCULES 13,8 18Nogueira Alvarez,Jose Juan (12:9)21

24 GOLPE 12,0 16Moscoso Camba,Roberto (11:10)21

25 Federación Gall 11,8 15Losada Doval,Alfredo (11:10)21

26 Federación Gall 9,1 12Couceiro Cainzos,Jose Luis (8:13)21

27 CAMPOMAR 16,6 21Maiz Vazquez,Miguel (8:12)20

28 HERCULES 12,0 16Louro Lopez,Luis (9:11)20

29 CAMPOMAR 11,4 15Iglesias Vazquez,Juan Arturo (12:8)20

30 MIÑO ARTABRO 9,6 13Pais Piñeiro,Ernesto (9:11)20

31 RAC SANTIAGO 7,3 10Vallejo Torres,Francisco (8:12)20

32 HERCULES 4,0 6Alvarez Monteagudo,Iker (9:11)20

33 Federación Gall 18,3 24Lopez Rodriguez,Javier (13:6)19

34 HERCULES 15,6 20Pardiñas Lamas,Jose (10:9)19

35 HERCULES 14,5 19Fabregas Casal,Ramon (7:12)19

36 HERCULES 14,1 18Perez Traba,Gael (8:11)19

37 HERCULES 11,7 15Santiso Pazo,Francisco (9:10)19

38 MIÑO ARTABRO 10,0 13Veiga Nuñez,Balbino (12:7)19

39 HERCULES 16,6 21Garcia Mejuto,Jose Maria (9:9)18

40 TORRE HERCULES 14,1 18Carcacia Estrada,Vicente Javier (5:13)18

41 HERCULES 14,0 18Castro Castro,Rogelio (9:9)18

42 TORRE HERCULES 12,1 16Vazquez Olivan,Alfonso (8:10)18

43 Federación Gall 12,2 16Abad Bujan,Antonio Luis (8:10)18

44 HERCULES 11,3 15Gantes Naya,Domingo Antonio (9:9)18
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CLASIFICACION SCRATCH

VI TORNEO APADRINA UN HOYOTorneo: Día 1 de1

HERCULESCampo:

Si

Fecha: 2019-07-06

Calif.HCP : ASC: 0

Pos. Club
HCP
Exac

HCP
JuegoNombre

Ida/
Vuelta

Stabl.
Bruto

45 HERCULES 10,7 14Lopez Oroza,Ruben Jesus (8:10)18

46 HERCULES 8,8 12Carracedo Garcia,Juan Jose (8:10)18

47 TORRE HERCULES 16,7 22Bordallo Cortina,Fernando (9:8)17

48 TORRE HERCULES 15,4 20Lamas Otero,Juan (11:6)17

49 HERCULES 14,6 19Fernandez Ares,Miguel (11:6)17

50 HERCULES 13,8 18Rodriguez Garcia,Marcelino (8:9)17

51 HERCULES 10,4 14Redding,Philip Michael (7:10)17

52 HERCULES 8,3 11Caamaño Regueira,Juan (10:7)17

53 HERCULES 6,4 9Garcia Mejuto,Manuel (8:9)17

54 HERCULES 15,5 20Souto Serrano,Ramon (6:10)16

55 HERCULES 15,6 20Garcia Perez,Jesusa (7:9)16

56 HERCULES 13,8 18Muñoz Crego,Luis Maria (9:7)16

57 HERCULES 13,4 17Kwak Lee,Jin Young (7:9)16

58 Federación Gall 12,1 16Naya Boga,Eliseo (7:9)16

59 HERCULES 11,6 15Fraguela Santos,Jorge Juan (8:8)16

60 HERCULES 9,9 13Lopez Vieitez,Luciano (7:9)16

61 HERCULES 19,8 25Mejia Aguirre,Pablo Antonio (8:7)15

62 Federación Gall 17,5 23Lopez Rodriguez,Fernando (8:7)15

63 HERCULES 14,9 19Castaño Potel,Paulino (6:9)15

64 HERCULES 12,7 17Seoane Pereiro,Jesus (7:8)15

65 TORRE HERCULES 12,5 16Piñeiro Balay,Jose Manuel (9:6)15

66 HERCULES 17,3 22Blanco Sanchez,Francisco Javier (7:7)14

67 HERCULES 15,9 21Sanchez Perez,Juan Antonio (5:9)14

68 HERCULES 15,8 20Medin Guyatt,Miguel Angel (8:6)14

69 TORRE HERCULES 12,1 16Ramos Fernandez,Pablo (8:6)14

70 LA CORUÑA 28,3 34Gallego Amor,Pablo (4:9)13

71 RAC SANTIAGO 26,0 33Paz Abelenda,Jose (7:6)13

72 HERCULES 23,9 31Gayoso Viqueira,Gerardo (3:10)13

73 HERCULES 21,0 27Cabanela Gomez,Jose Maria (6:7)13

74 HERCULES 17,5 23Ruppen Pardo,Fernando (3:10)13

75 HERCULES 16,2 21Valencia Rodriguez,Jesus (6:7)13

76 HERCULES 16,2 20Rodriguez Calvete,Maria Elena (5:8)13

77 MIÑO ARTABRO 14,9 19Fraga Lopez,Francisco Javier (7:6)13

78 HERCULES 14,4 19Gorriz Lafuente,Jose Mª (7:6)13

79 HERCULES 13,2 17Landeira Canedo,Teresa (6:7)13

80 TORRE HERCULES 11,5 15Kim,Jun (6:7)13

81 HERCULES 7,1 10Luaces de La Herran,Santiago (6:7)13

82 HERCULES 30,5 34Castro Garcia,Oscar (6:6)12

83 HERCULES 25,0 32Becerra Garcia,Francisco Javier (7:5)12

84 HERCULES 23,3 30Gomez Fernandez,Luis (5:7)12

85 HERCULES 19,2 25Roco Torres,Felix Jesus (4:8)12

86 HERCULES 19,7 25Franqueira Lopez,Carlos (6:6)12

87 HERCULES 15,2 20Vilariño Vazquez,Jose Ramon (3:9)12

88 HERCULES 14,5 18Monteagudo Fernandez,Auria (4:8)12
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CLASIFICACION SCRATCH

VI TORNEO APADRINA UN HOYOTorneo: Día 1 de1

HERCULESCampo:

Si

Fecha: 2019-07-06

Calif.HCP : ASC: 0

Pos. Club
HCP
Exac

HCP
JuegoNombre

Ida/
Vuelta

Stabl.
Bruto

89 HERCULES 12,5 16Cajal Pardellas,Mauricio (6:6)12

90 HERCULES 26,2 32de La Iglesia Grela,Dolores (8:3)11

91 HERCULES 23,6 29Lopez Ferrer,Maria Jose (5:6)11

92 HERCULES 22,7 29Mesonero Rodriguez,Carmelo (5:6)11

93 LA CORUÑA 26,5 25Lopez Pita,Javier (4:7)11

94 HERCULES 18,7 24Fidalgo Garcia,Pedro (5:6)11

95 HERCULES 18,3 24Rios Arias,Antonio (5:6)11

96 TORRE HERCULES 15,9 21Exposito Ortiz,Jose (4:7)11

97 Federación Gall 15,6 20Salgado Zas,Jose Lorenzo (7:4)11

98 HERCULES 14,5 19Carnero Torres,Francisco (5:6)11

99 HERCULES 13,7 18Chousa Iglesias,Jose Maria (6:5)11

100 TORRE HERCULES 24,8 32Fernandez Alvarez,Ruben (5:5)10

101 MIÑO ARTABRO 23,7 30Velez Lopez,Eladio (6:4)10

102 HERCULES 20,0 26Pan Riveiro,David (4:6)10

103 HERCULES 20,7 25Longueira Rey,Mercedes (7:3)10

104 HERCULES 16,2 21Vazquez Diaz,Antonio Jose (7:3)10

105 HERCULES 21,7 27Lopez Garcia,Maria Elena (4:5)9

106 HERCULES 19,6 25Ferreiro Broz,Jose (4:5)9

107 HERCULES 17,6 22Perez Martinez,Maria Sol (5:4)9

108 HERCULES 16,1 21Darriba Nuñez,Fernando (4:5)9

109 TORRE HERCULES 15,9 21Tajes Patiño,Jose (5:4)9

110 TORRE HERCULES 35,5 43Ichim,Daniela (3:5)8

111 HERCULES 25,4 33Prado Valiño,Manuel (2:6)8

112 LA CORUÑA 24,8 32Rodriguez Ares,Luis (0:8)8

113 PADERNE 23,7 30Restrebada Dopico,Jose Francisco (3:5)8

114 HERCULES 21,1 27Abalde Alonso,Julio Ernesto (3:5)8

115 HERCULES 21,0 27Gonzalez Mallo,Antonio (3:5)8

116 HERCULES 18,8 24Espiñeira Alvarez,Manuel (2:6)8

117 HERCULES 16,0 21Garcia Caamaño,Manuel (4:4)8

118 HERCULES 26,5 32Robles Ferreras,Begoña (2:5)7

119 HERCULES 25,7 31Lux Paz,Erika Mercedes (2:5)7

120 HERCULES 25,6 31Sanchez Lorenzo,Helena (3:4)7

121 HERCULES 22,1 28Perez   Serrano,Fernando (1:6)7

122 HERCULES 23,2 28Jodar Lage,Tania (3:4)7

123 HERCULES 19,1 25Rey Dopico,Jesus Javier (5:2)7

124 Federación Gall 34,0 25Lopez Blanco,Antonio (5:2)7

125 TORRE HERCULES 31,0 34Alvariño Lopez,Alberto S. (2:4)6

126 TORRE HERCULES 26,5 34Vidal Pan,Carlos (2:4)6

127 HERCULES 30,9 34Perez Patiño,Antonio (3:3)6

128 HERCULES 23,7 29Fernandez Couto,Maria Dolores (2:4)6

129 GOLPE 23,2 22Solas Alados,Jose Miguel (1:5)6

130 HERCULES 28,5 35Perez Sierra,Josefina (3:2)5

131 LA COTA 26,8 34del Rio Castañon,Jose Fernando (1:4)5

132 HERCULES 27,5 34Roman Cabello,Guillermo (2:3)5

HERCULES CLUB DE GOLF DataGolf 3.27 2019-07-06 19:55 Pag. 3 / 4



CLASIFICACION SCRATCH

VI TORNEO APADRINA UN HOYOTorneo: Día 1 de1

HERCULESCampo:

Si

Fecha: 2019-07-06

Calif.HCP : ASC: 0

Pos. Club
HCP
Exac

HCP
JuegoNombre

Ida/
Vuelta

Stabl.
Bruto

133 TORRE HERCULES 29,3 34de Lombera Bermudez de Castro,Arturo (2:3)5

134 HERCULES 35,0 34Rodriguez Sanchez,Isaac (3:2)5

135 PADERNE 24,4 31Tojeiro Seijido,Francisco Manuel (2:3)5

136 TORRE HERCULES 18,9 24Sineiro Ramos,Miguel Angel (2:3)5

137 TORRE HERCULES 36,0 43Suarez Formoso,Carmen (1:3)4

138 TORRE HERCULES 35,0 42Castro   Aguiar,Maria Susana (0:4)4

139 HERCULES 26,5 34Santos Fidalgo,Manuel (1:3)4

140 HERCULES 28,0 34Seijo Lopez,Irene (2:2)4

140 HERCULES 30,1 34Lavandeira Rabade,Alfonso (2:2)4

142 HERCULES 26,5 34Galan Moreno,Antonio (2:2)4

143 TORRE HERCULES 35,0 34Cuiñas Perez,Eduardo (3:1)4

144 HERCULES 26,5 32Maneiro Martinez,Dulce Maria (0:4)4

145 HERCULES 22,8 28Fernandez Uzal,Carmen (1:3)4

146 HERCULES 12,5 16Castillo Rodriguez,Ricardo (1:3)4

147 TORRE HERCULES 36,0 43Leon Alvarez,Mª Candelaria (1:2)3

148 HERCULES 29,2 35Gonzalez Garcia,Maria del Carmen (1:2)3

149 Federación Gall 22,6 29Bello Lopez,Manuel (0:3)3

150 LA CORUÑA 36,0 43Ventura   Farroco,Eva Maria (2:0)2

151 HERCULES 35,0 42Lorenzo Tome,Juana (0:2)2

152 HERCULES 26,5 34Moreno Martinez,Glicerio (1:1)2

153 LA CORUÑA 36,0 43Romero Barrenechea,Marta (0:1)1

154 MIÑO ARTABRO 33,5 40Ruso de Lago,Isabel (0:1)1

Federacion Madr 18,4 24Barca Pena,Jose Ramon Desc.

HERCULES 26,5 34Rodriguez Moure,Francisco No Entr.

BAL MONDARIZ 26,1 33Barros Abalde,Adrian No Entr.

HERCULES 32,2 39Novelle Novoa,Olina No Pres.

HERCULES 16,1 21Pazos Amarelle,Jose Manuel No Pres.
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1ª CATEGORIA HANDICAP (16,0)

VI TORNEO APADRINA UN HOYOTorneo: Día 1 de1

HERCULESCampo:

Si

Fecha: 2019-07-06

Calif.HCP : ASC: 0

Pos. Club
HCP
Exac

HCP
JuegoNombre

Ida/
Vuelta

Stabl.
Neto

1 TORRE HERCULES 15,5 20Santos Rodriguez,Jose Javier (23:20)43

2 HERCULES 14,7 19Lence Redondo,Juan Hilario (23:19)42

3 HERCULES 8,0 11Martinez Rodriguez,Agustin (17:21)38

4 TORRE HERCULES 8,9 12Togores Sanmartin,Manuel (20:18)38

5 HERCULES 12,6 16de La Iglesia Lopez,Iago (19:19)38

6 TORRE HERCULES 13,0 17Cernada Meizoso,Juan Ramon (21:17)38

7 HERCULES 13,8 18Lopez Saco,Felipe (18:20)38

8 HERCULES 15,5 20Suarez Dono,Domingo Antonio (17:21)38

9 HERCULES 13,8 18Nogueira Alvarez,Jose Juan (21:16)37

10 HERCULES 15,5 19Vazquez Zubia,Rosario (17:20)37

11 Federación Gall 4,6 6Bootello Barragan,Javier (16:20)36

12 HERCULES 4,7 7Mejuto Rodriguez,David (19:17)36

13 HERCULES 7,6 10de La Iglesia Rodriguez,Fernando (17:19)36

14 HERCULES 7,0 10Pajon Fernandez,Maria Teresa (19:17)36

15 TORRE HERCULES 11,0 14Togores Sanmartin,Luis (20:16)36

16 HERCULES 11,4 15Quintela Garcia,Pablo (17:19)36

17 HERCULES 15,6 20Garcia Perez,Jesusa (17:19)36

18 HERCULES 15,6 20Pardiñas Lamas,Jose (18:18)36

19 CHAN DO FENTO 8,7 12Boullosa Aboy,Jose Alfonso (17:18)35

20 HERCULES 8,8 12Garcia Bouzas,Juan Roberto (20:15)35

21 GOLPE 12,0 16Moscoso Camba,Roberto (18:17)35

22 TORRE HERCULES 15,4 20Lamas Otero,Juan (21:14)35

23 Federación Gall 11,8 15Losada Doval,Alfredo (18:16)34

24 HERCULES 12,0 16Louro Lopez,Luis (16:18)34

25 HERCULES 14,1 18Perez Traba,Gael (15:19)34

26 HERCULES 14,0 18Castro Castro,Rogelio (16:18)34

27 HERCULES 14,6 19Fernandez Ares,Miguel (21:13)34

28 Federación Gall 9,1 12Couceiro Cainzos,Jose Luis (14:19)33

29 HERCULES 8,9 12Nuñez Rodriguez,Luis (15:18)33

30 HERCULES 11,7 15Santiso Pazo,Francisco (16:17)33

31 CAMPOMAR 11,4 15Iglesias Vazquez,Juan Arturo (19:14)33

32 HERCULES 13,4 17Kwak Lee,Jin Young (16:17)33

33 TORRE HERCULES 14,1 18Carcacia Estrada,Vicente Javier (12:21)33

34 HERCULES 14,5 19Fabregas Casal,Ramon (13:20)33

35 HERCULES 15,5 20Souto Serrano,Ramon (14:19)33

36 MIÑO ARTABRO 2,5 4Outeiriño Lopez,Antonio (17:15)32

37 MIÑO ARTABRO 9,6 13Pais Piñeiro,Ernesto (15:17)32

38 HERCULES 11,3 15Gantes Naya,Domingo Antonio (17:15)32

39 HERCULES 13,8 18Muñoz Crego,Luis Maria (16:16)32

40 HERCULES 14,9 19Castaño Potel,Paulino (15:17)32

41 HERCULES 15,9 21Sanchez Perez,Juan Antonio (13:19)32

42 HERCULES 6,0 8Suarez Romar,Jose Antonio (16:15)31

43 HERCULES 6,6 9Lopez Lopez,Alvaro (17:14)31

44 MIÑO ARTABRO 10,0 13Veiga Nuñez,Balbino (19:12)31
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1ª CATEGORIA HANDICAP (16,0)

VI TORNEO APADRINA UN HOYOTorneo: Día 1 de1

HERCULESCampo:

Si

Fecha: 2019-07-06

Calif.HCP : ASC: 0

Pos. Club
HCP
Exac

HCP
JuegoNombre

Ida/
Vuelta

Stabl.
Neto

45 HERCULES 10,7 14Lopez Oroza,Ruben Jesus (14:17)31

46 TORRE HERCULES 12,1 16Vazquez Olivan,Alfonso (13:18)31

47 Federación Gall 12,2 16Abad Bujan,Antonio Luis (14:17)31

48 HERCULES 12,7 17Seoane Pereiro,Jesus (15:16)31

49 HERCULES 13,8 18Rodriguez Garcia,Marcelino (14:17)31

50 HERCULES 14,4 19Gorriz Lafuente,Jose Mª (16:15)31

51 HERCULES 10,4 14Redding,Philip Michael (13:17)30

52 TORRE HERCULES 12,5 16Piñeiro Balay,Jose Manuel (17:13)30

53 MIÑO ARTABRO 14,9 19Fraga Lopez,Francisco Javier (16:14)30

54 HERCULES 15,8 20Medin Guyatt,Miguel Angel (15:15)30

55 TORRE HERCULES 15,9 21Exposito Ortiz,Jose (14:16)30

56 HERCULES 4,0 6Espiñeira Garcia,Pablo (14:15)29

57 RAC SANTIAGO 7,3 10Vallejo Torres,Francisco (12:17)29

58 HERCULES 8,8 12Carracedo Garcia,Juan Jose (14:15)29

59 HERCULES 13,2 17Landeira Canedo,Teresa (15:14)29

60 HERCULES 15,2 20Vilariño Vazquez,Jose Ramon (11:18)29

61 TORRE HERCULES 11,5 15Kim,Jun (14:14)28

62 HERCULES 12,5 16Cajal Pardellas,Mauricio (14:14)28

63 HERCULES 8,3 11Caamaño Regueira,Juan (15:12)27

64 Federación Gall 12,1 16Naya Boga,Eliseo (11:16)27

65 HERCULES 14,5 18Monteagudo Fernandez,Auria (11:16)27

66 Federación Gall 15,6 20Salgado Zas,Jose Lorenzo (16:11)27

67 HERCULES 4,0 6Alvarez Monteagudo,Iker (12:14)26

68 HERCULES 6,4 9Garcia Mejuto,Manuel (13:13)26

69 HERCULES 11,6 15Fraguela Santos,Jorge Juan (13:13)26

70 TORRE HERCULES 12,1 16Ramos Fernandez,Pablo (14:12)26

71 HERCULES 14,5 19Carnero Torres,Francisco (13:13)26

72 HERCULES 9,9 13Lopez Vieitez,Luciano (13:12)25

73 HERCULES 13,7 18Chousa Iglesias,Jose Maria (13:12)25

74 TORRE HERCULES 15,9 21Tajes Patiño,Jose (14:10)24

75 HERCULES 16,0 21Garcia Caamaño,Manuel (10:12)22

76 HERCULES 7,1 10Luaces de La Herran,Santiago (10:11)21

77 HERCULES 12,5 16Castillo Rodriguez,Ricardo (6:6)12
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2ª CATEGORIA HANDICAP (+16,1)

VI TORNEO APADRINA UN HOYOTorneo: Día 1 de1

HERCULESCampo:

Si

Fecha: 2019-07-06

Calif.HCP : ASC: 0

Pos. Club
HCP
Exac

HCP
JuegoNombre

Ida/
Vuelta

Stabl.
Neto

1 Federación Gall 18,3 24Lopez Rodriguez,Javier (25:14)39

2 HERCULES 25,0 32Becerra Garcia,Francisco Javier (22:17)39

3 RAC SANTIAGO 26,0 33Paz Abelenda,Jose (20:19)39

4 LA CORUÑA 28,3 34Gallego Amor,Pablo (15:24)39

5 HERCULES 30,5 34Castro Garcia,Oscar (19:20)39

6 TORRE HERCULES 35,5 43Ichim,Daniela (17:22)39

7 HERCULES 23,3 30Gomez Fernandez,Luis (18:20)38

8 PADERNE 23,7 30Restrebada Dopico,Jose Francisco (18:20)38

9 HERCULES 23,9 31Gayoso Viqueira,Gerardo (17:21)38

10 CAMPOMAR 16,6 21Maiz Vazquez,Miguel (16:20)36

11 HERCULES 25,7 31Lux Paz,Erika Mercedes (17:19)36

12 TORRE HERCULES 16,7 22Bordallo Cortina,Fernando (19:16)35

13 HERCULES 21,0 27Cabanela Gomez,Jose Maria (16:19)35

14 HERCULES 23,6 29Lopez Ferrer,Maria Jose (16:19)35

15 HERCULES 22,7 29Mesonero Rodriguez,Carmelo (18:17)35

16 TORRE HERCULES 24,8 32Fernandez Alvarez,Ruben (19:16)35

17 HERCULES 26,2 32de La Iglesia Grela,Dolores (20:15)35

18 Federación Gall 17,5 23Lopez Rodriguez,Fernando (18:16)34

19 HERCULES 16,6 21Garcia Mejuto,Jose Maria (17:16)33

20 HERCULES 19,7 25Franqueira Lopez,Carlos (16:17)33

21 HERCULES 17,5 23Ruppen Pardo,Fernando (12:20)32

22 HERCULES 19,2 25Roco Torres,Felix Jesus (13:19)32

23 LA CORUÑA 26,5 25Lopez Pita,Javier (15:17)32

24 HERCULES 25,6 31Sanchez Lorenzo,Helena (15:17)32

25 HERCULES 26,5 32Robles Ferreras,Begoña (15:17)32

26 HERCULES 25,4 33Prado Valiño,Manuel (15:17)32

27 TORRE HERCULES 31,0 34Alvariño Lopez,Alberto S. (14:18)32

28 HERCULES 16,2 20Rodriguez Calvete,Maria Elena (13:18)31

29 HERCULES 19,8 25Mejia Aguirre,Pablo Antonio (15:16)31

30 HERCULES 21,7 27Lopez Garcia,Maria Elena (16:15)31

31 HERCULES 23,7 29Fernandez Couto,Maria Dolores (17:14)31

32 TORRE HERCULES 35,0 42Castro   Aguiar,Maria Susana (13:18)31

33 HERCULES 17,3 22Blanco Sanchez,Francisco Javier (15:15)30

34 HERCULES 19,6 25Ferreiro Broz,Jose (15:15)30

35 HERCULES 20,7 25Longueira Rey,Mercedes (18:12)30

36 HERCULES 20,0 26Pan Riveiro,David (14:16)30

37 HERCULES 21,0 27Gonzalez Mallo,Antonio (15:15)30

38 HERCULES 23,2 28Jodar Lage,Tania (14:16)30

39 LA CORUÑA 24,8 32Rodriguez Ares,Luis (8:22)30

40 HERCULES 18,8 24Espiñeira Alvarez,Manuel (12:17)29

41 MIÑO ARTABRO 23,7 30Velez Lopez,Eladio (18:11)29

42 HERCULES 28,5 35Perez Sierra,Josefina (17:12)29

43 HERCULES 16,2 21Valencia Rodriguez,Jesus (15:13)28

44 HERCULES 17,6 22Perez Martinez,Maria Sol (15:13)28
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2ª CATEGORIA HANDICAP (+16,1)

VI TORNEO APADRINA UN HOYOTorneo: Día 1 de1

HERCULESCampo:

Si

Fecha: 2019-07-06

Calif.HCP : ASC: 0

Pos. Club
HCP
Exac

HCP
JuegoNombre

Ida/
Vuelta

Stabl.
Neto

45 HERCULES 18,3 24Rios Arias,Antonio (13:15)28

46 HERCULES 27,5 34Roman Cabello,Guillermo (13:15)28

47 TORRE HERCULES 35,0 34Cuiñas Perez,Eduardo (14:14)28

48 HERCULES 35,0 34Rodriguez Sanchez,Isaac (16:12)28

49 TORRE HERCULES 36,0 43Leon Alvarez,Mª Candelaria (11:17)28

50 HERCULES 19,1 25Rey Dopico,Jesus Javier (14:13)27

51 HERCULES 22,1 28Perez   Serrano,Fernando (11:16)27

52 TORRE HERCULES 26,5 34Vidal Pan,Carlos (12:15)27

53 HERCULES 22,8 28Fernandez Uzal,Carmen (10:16)26

54 HERCULES 30,1 34Lavandeira Rabade,Alfonso (12:14)26

55 HERCULES 26,5 34Galan Moreno,Antonio (13:13)26

56 HERCULES 30,9 34Perez Patiño,Antonio (13:13)26

57 HERCULES 35,0 42Lorenzo Tome,Juana (9:17)26

58 HERCULES 16,1 21Darriba Nuñez,Fernando (11:14)25

59 HERCULES 21,1 27Abalde Alonso,Julio Ernesto (12:13)25

60 PADERNE 24,4 31Tojeiro Seijido,Francisco Manuel (12:13)25

61 HERCULES 26,5 34Santos Fidalgo,Manuel (9:16)25

62 HERCULES 28,0 34Seijo Lopez,Irene (14:11)25

63 LA CORUÑA 36,0 43Romero Barrenechea,Marta (8:17)25

64 TORRE HERCULES 18,9 24Sineiro Ramos,Miguel Angel (11:13)24

65 HERCULES 18,7 24Fidalgo Garcia,Pedro (12:12)24

66 HERCULES 26,5 32Maneiro Martinez,Dulce Maria (8:16)24

67 TORRE HERCULES 29,3 34de Lombera Bermudez de Castro,Arturo (9:15)24

68 LA COTA 26,8 34del Rio Castañon,Jose Fernando (10:14)24

69 HERCULES 16,2 21Vazquez Diaz,Antonio Jose (14:9)23

70 GOLPE 23,2 22Solas Alados,Jose Miguel (9:14)23

71 HERCULES 26,5 34Moreno Martinez,Glicerio (7:16)23

72 Federación Gall 34,0 25Lopez Blanco,Antonio (14:8)22

73 TORRE HERCULES 36,0 43Suarez Formoso,Carmen (12:10)22

74 HERCULES 29,2 35Gonzalez Garcia,Maria del Carmen (6:15)21

75 Federación Gall 22,6 29Bello Lopez,Manuel (6:14)20

76 MIÑO ARTABRO 33,5 40Ruso de Lago,Isabel (5:11)16

77 LA CORUÑA 36,0 43Ventura   Farroco,Eva Maria (9:2)11

Federacion Madr 18,4 24Barca Pena,Jose Ramon Desc.

BAL MONDARIZ 26,1 33Barros Abalde,Adrian No Entr.

HERCULES 26,5 34Rodriguez Moure,Francisco No Entr.

HERCULES 16,1 21Pazos Amarelle,Jose Manuel No Pres.

HERCULES 32,2 39Novelle Novoa,Olina No Pres.
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